
NO. 

est 

iengal 

Bonrd 0F 

NAME ASISH TARAL 

S OVAKOF 

APPEARING FROM 

M/I03607 

COMPULSORY SUBJECTS 

FIRST LANGUAGE 

HIS/ARNCOMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (IN SYMBOLS) 

SECOND LANGUAGE 

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

LIFE SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

SUBJECT 

GEOGRAPHY 

OPTIONAL ELECTIVE SUBJECT 

GRAND TOTAL 

RESULT 

90-100 

Grade Scale 

80-89 

PRAKASH TARAL 

60-79 

45-59 

35-44 

25-34 

Below 25 

Grade 

AA 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA 
(SECONDARY EXAMINATION), 2017 

D 

ROLL 

GOBARDHANPUR PRAMATHANATH VIDYAYATAN 

P 

90 

90 

90 

INTERNAL INTERNAL 
WRITTEN FORMATIVE TOTAL WRITTEN FORMATIVE TOTAL 

EVALUATION EVALUATION 

90 

Good 

90 

Spl: Deputy Secretary (Exam) 

90 

Excellent 

90 

Outstanding 

70258IN 

Performance Indicator 

Very Good 

FULL MARKS 

Satisfactory 
Marginal 
Disqualified 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

NO. 0003 

10 

B(FL) E(SL) WPS 

545 (Five Hundred Forty Five) 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

MARKS OBTAINED 

63 

72 

59 

63 

70 

75 

KR 73 

85 

P 

Comp. 

10 

X 

10 

10 

10 

10 

INDEX NO. 

10 

10 

OVERALL GRADE : A 

73 

82 

69 

73 

80 

85 

Secretary 

83 

85 

RESULT: 
For Successful Candidate 

L1-076 

GRADE 

A 

A+ 

Nabanda caallenje 

A 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

For Compartmental Candidate 
For Unsuccessful Candidate 

A+ 

Overall Grade is calculated dividing 
Grand Total by7 (number of 

Compulsory Subjects). 
Candidate securing total marks with a 
fractional Percentage of 0.5 and above 
is placed in the next higher grade. 
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