



# West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education

## MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION), 2017

ROLL

702581N

NO.

0003



NAME ASISH TARAL

S/XXXX OF PRAKASH TARAL

APPEARING FROM GOBARDHANPUR PRAMATHANATH VIDYAYATAN

HIS/XXX COMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (IN SYMBOLS) B(FL) E(SL) WPS

SUBJECT	FULL MARKS			MARKS OBTAINED			GRADE
	WRITTEN	INTERNAL FORMATIVE EVALUATION	TOTAL	WRITTEN	INTERNAL FORMATIVE EVALUATION	TOTAL	
FIRST LANGUAGE	90	10	100	63	10	73	A
SECOND LANGUAGE	90	10	100	72	10	82	A+
MATHEMATICS	90	10	100	59	10	69	A
PHYSICAL SCIENCE	90	10	100	63	10	73	A
LIFE SCIENCE	90	10	100	70	10	80	A+
HISTORY	90	10	100	75	10	85	A+
GEOGRAPHY	90	10	100	73	10	83	A+
OPTIONAL ELECTIVE SUBJECT			100	85		85	A+
<b>GRAND TOTAL → 545 (Five Hundred Forty Five)</b>							
<b>RESULT</b>	→ P			<b>OVERALL GRADE : A</b>			

**RESULT :**

Grade Scale	Grade	Performance Indicator
90-100	AA	Outstanding
80-89	A+	Excellent
60-79	A	Very Good
45-59	B+	Good
35-44	B	Satisfactory
25-34	C	Marginal
Below 25	D	Disqualified

P	For Successful Candidate
Comp.	For Compartmental Candidate
X	For Unsuccessful Candidate

Overall Grade is calculated dividing Grand Total by 7 (number of Compulsory Subjects).

Candidate securing total marks with a fractional Percentage of 0.5 and above is placed in the next higher grade.

Deb Kumar Banerjee

Spl. Deputy Secretary (Exam.)

Nabanita Chatterjee

Secretary